
STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS
Volleyball

2024

Date Opponent Location Time
Saturday, August 17 Cambridge Away 11:00 am
Tuesday, August 20 Edison Home 5:30 pm
Saturday, August 24 Beallsville Away 11:00 am
Tuesday, August 27 Madonna Away 5:30 pm
Thursday, August 29 Weir Home 5:30 pm
Saturday, August 31 Brooke Home 11:00 am
Tuesday, September 3 Steubenville Away 5:30 pm
Thursday, September 5 Wheeling Central Away 5:30 pm
Tuesday, September 10 Martins Ferry Home 5:30 pm
Thursday, September 12 Beallsville Home 5:30 pm
Tuesday, September 17 Madonna Home 5:30 pm
Wednesday, September 18 Martins Ferry Away 5:30 pm
Tuesday, September 24 Weir Away 5:30 pm
Thursday, September 26 Steubenville Home 5:30 pm
Saturday, September 28 Heartland Christian Home 10:00 am
Tuesday, October 1 Brooke Away 5:30 pm
Thursday, October 3 Edison Away 5:30 pm
Monday, October 7 Malvern Home 5:30 pm
Tuesday, October 8 OVAC SEMIS AND CONSOLATION GAMES TBA
Wednesday, October 9 Wheeling Central Home 5:30 pm
Thursday, October 10 OVAC SEMIS AND CONSOLATION GAMES TBA
Saturday, October 12 OVAC FINALS TBA

Head Coach - Sherri Barber
Athletic Director - Jonathan Hoover

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!


